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Contacts
    
 
  Physical Address:
  Argwings Kodhek Road (Opposite Nairobi Hospital)
  Postal Address:
  P. O. Box  19676-00202
Kenyatta National Hospital
Nairobi Kenya
  Telephone:
  +254-020-2723252
  +254-020-2588288
  +254-020-2588299
  +254-020-2588333
  +254-020-2588804
  Cellphone:
  +254-723-560489
  Fax:
  +254-20-2723252
  VOIP:
  +254-20-5901
  E-Mail:
  dept-oralmax [1]
  @uonbi.ac.ke [1] 
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